STATE OF OPEGON STATE BERGING OF CONTINUATION, RELEASE, AREAL PROPERTY - FORM UCC-SA IIII - 22 - 94 M94/38499 THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY Canny Fing Otter/ Use Ony The STATE BERGING OF COUNTY FILING USE ONLY Canny Fing Otter/ Use Ony The STATE BERGING System of the parameter to the County Willing Otters by Decomposition Common all Cols. A Advector Party Teamong				Volmay Page 384
STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, RELEASE, REAL PROPERTY - FORM UCC-SA 12-22-94. N94/38499 THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY	92759 12-22-94	A10:43 RCVD	1	VUI. Yy rayr
STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, RELEASE, REAL PROPERTY - FORM UCC-SA 12-22-94. N94/38499 THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY	STATE OF OREGO	A1		
ASSIGNMENTS, TERMINATIONS, FTC. M94/38499 THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY M94/38499 THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY Comp Filing Other Yue Only Main and Main an		· · · · ·	12-22-9	76
THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY County Flig Official Use Only The STATEMENT IC presented to the county flig official pursuant to the Unitime Commercial Code. A. Assigned of Secured Party III any; To Bobin Main Addression: Societ Party Flig Official Use Only A. Assigned of Secured Party III any; To Bobin Main Addression: Societ Party Flig Official Use Only A. Assigned of Secured Party III any; To Bobin Main Addression: Societ T Finder Co. B. Address of Assigned: The Societ Addression: Societ T Finder Co. B. Address of Assigned: The Societ Addression: Societ T Finder Co. B. Address of Assigned: The Societ Addression: Societ T Finder Co. B. Address of Assigned: The Societ Addression: Societ T Finder Co. B. Address of Assigned: The Societ Address of Baceured Party to Roger Claims a societly Interest under the financing statement bacing the finder Societ The Societ Address of Baceured Party Societ Addression Interest Oddression Interes	ASSIGNMENTS, TERMINATION	NS, ETC.		
Heat Statement biology County Hing Officer pursuant to the Uniform Commancial Code. The StateMetrif is presented to the ocurity Hing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commancial Code. 4A. Assigned Secured Party (it any): The State Maining Addressies: 2D. Secured Party Home Co. 4A. Assigned Secured Party (it any): 121 S. W. MORTISON Street 2D. Secured Party Home Co. 4B. Address of Assignes: 121 S. W. MORTISON Street 2D. Macroso of Secured Party Home Co. 4B. Address of Assignes: 121 S. W. MORTISON Street 2D. Macroso of Secured Party Internet Co. 4B. Address of Assignes: 121 S. W. MORTISON Street 2D. Macroso of Secured Party Internet Co. 4B. Address of Assignes: 121 S. W. MORTISON Street 2D. Macroso of Secured Party Internet Co. 4B. Address of Assignes: 121 S. W. MORTISON Street 2D. Macroso of Secured Party Internet Co. 4B. Address of Assignes: 121 S. W. MORTISON Street 2D. Macroso of Secured Party Internet Co. 4B. Address of Assignes: 121 S. W. MORTISON Street 2D. Macroso of Secured Party Internet Interne				
The STATEMENT is presented to the ocurry filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commarcial Code. Image: Commarcial Code. A. Addition Maining Additional Statement Network (Second Party of Same) Same Second Party form 18. Debtar Maining Additional Statement Network (Second Party form Same Second Party form 19. Debtar Maining Additional Statement Network (Second Party form Same Additional Statement Network (Second Party for March (Second Party form) 19. Debtar Maining Additional Statement Network (Second Party for March (Second Party Ford) Same Second Party for March (Second Party Ford) 19. Debtar Maining Additional Statement Network (Second Party Ford) Same Second Party Ford) Same Second Party Ford) 19. Debtar Maining Additional Statement Network (Second Party Ford) The Second Party Additional Statement Network (Second Party Ford) Second Party Ford) 19. Debtar March (Second Party Barty Internet) The Second Party Additional Statement Network (Second Party Ford) Second Party Hold (Second Party Ford) 19. Debtar March (Second Party Barty Internet) The Second Party Barty Barty Internet) Second Party Barty Internet) 19. Debtar March (Second Party Barty Internet) The Second Party Barty Internet) Second Party Internet Dearing Internet D				
A before Name(s): 24. Secured Party Name(s): A Assignee of Secured Party (I any): 13. Debtor Manipolitics, Ltd. Scott Timber Co. 4. Assignee of Secured Party (I any): 13. S.W. MORTISON Street 26. Address of Secured Party from With Second Upress the Coduct to Scott Party Second Upress to Scott Party Second	<u> </u>	14(03	County Filing Officer Use Or	niy
Crown Pacific, Ltd. IB. Dedoc Maling Address(e): Control Timber Co. Control Timber Control Timber Control Timber Control Contro Cont	This STATEMENT is presented to the county filin 1A. Debtor Name(s):			
121 S.W. Morrison Street while secure joint and address)			•••	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
121 S.W. Morrison Street 207 Bounds provide the Products Old Highway 99 South Roseburg, OR 97470 Portland, OR 97204 No Bouth Roseburg, OR 97470 Presentation of the Source Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing the file number. Volume M88, Page 5329 Date Filed. ADF11 8 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19		2B. Address of Secure	ed Party from	AP Address of Assistance.
Suite 900 Old Highway 99 South Portland, OR 97204 Old Highway 99 South Portland, OR 97204 Roseburg, OR 97470 Impact Statement refers to orights Transding Statement Number, Volume MSB, Page 5329 Date Filed. April 9	121 S.W. Morrison Street	Which security informa	ation is obtainable.	
COTTLAR, OR 97204 Roseburg, OR 97470 Instatement refers to original Financing Statement Number, Volume M98, Page 5323 Date Filed: April 8	Suite 900	Old Highway	99 South	ŕ
TERMINATION The Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above. 19.00	Portland, OR 97204			1
TERMINATION The Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above. ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party assigns to the Assignee whose name and address is shown. Secured Party srights under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above the secured Party is rights under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above the secured Party releases the following (describe toblew). Choose one: ERLEASE From the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above is amended as described below: That portion of Government Least DEET. Release of all collateral described below: That portion of Government Least DEET. Release of all collateral described below: That portion of Government Least of the Secured Party to record a carbon, photography or other floar duals from file statement or security agreement as a maneng statement work of the Will amette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, Lying west of Oregon State Highway No. 31 PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. INSTRUCTIONS PLEASE TYPE THI	his statement refers to original Financing Statement	Number: Volume M	188, Page 5329	Data Filed: April 8 1988
ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party assigns to the Assignee whose name and address is shown. Secured Party's rights under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above is the following property. (Describe below) CONTINUATION The original financing statement bearing the file number shown above is all effective. Effective only if submitted within six months prior to expiration date.	TERMINATION The Secured Party no			19 00
LI ARENDMENT Financing statement bearing file number shown above is amended as described below: That portion of Government Lot 5 in Section 31, Township 23 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, lying west of Oregon State Highway No. 31 ebor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record a carbon, photographic or other/peroduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement as a By	CONTINUATION financing statement be The original financing statement The original financing statement be The original financing statementb The original financing statement be Th	statement bearing the is Effective only if sub escribed in the financi : (describe below). Choo TE DEBT	file number shown above in bmitted within six months p cing statement bearing the bose one: Release of	ing property. (Describe below) is still effective. prior to expiration date. e file number shown above, the Secured Party of all collateral <u>A</u> Partial Release RELEASE
That portion of Government Lot 5 in Section 31, Township 23 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, lying west of Oregon State Highway No. 31 bit of hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record a carbon, photographic or other perioduction of this form. financing statement or security agreement as a mandrig statement under ORS Chapter 73. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. INSTRUCTIONS PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filling officers who record real estate mortgages. This FORM. This form (UCC-3A) chould be recorded with the county filling officer. The Recording Party Copy is for your use. After the recording process is completed the county filling officer will return the document to the party indicated. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is S5 per page . Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Recording party contact name: Reger L. Krage Recording party contact name: Reger L. Krage Recording party telephone number: 503/274-2300 Please do not type outside of bracketed area ndard Form UCC-3A many team. Please do not type outside of bracketed area ndard Form UCC-3A many team. ADD A at 10:43, o'clock A-M, and duty recorded in Vol. M04, of				
INSTRUCTIONS If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filling officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM. This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with the county filling officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filling officer. The Recording Party Copy is for your use. After the recording process is completed the county filling officer. The Recording Party Copy is for your use. After the recording process is completed the county filling officer. The Recording Party Copy is for your use. After the recording process is completed the county filling officer. The Recording Party Copy is for your use. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Return to: (name and address) Crown Pacific 121 S.W. Morrison Street, Suite 900 Portland, OR 97204 Recording party contact name: Rcger L. Krage ATTN: Roger L. Krage Recording party telephone number: 503/274-2300 Please do not type outside of bracketed area Steven-Next tow Publishing Company Party 1900 Process Steven-Next tow Publishing Company Party 1900 ATTN: Roger L. Krage Steven-Next tow Publishing Company Party 1900 Please do not type outside of bracketed area Steven-Next tow Publishing Compan		l a carbon, photographic c		
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM. This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with the county filing officer. The Recording Party Copy is for your use. After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Return to: (name and address) Crown Pacific 121 S.W. Morrison Street, Suite 900 Portland, OR 97204 Recording party contact name: Rcger L. Krage Recording party telephone number: 503/274-2300 Please do not type outside of bracketed area andard Form UCC-3A Numer 1990 FATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Ided for record at request of			Required Signatur	r re(s)
If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM. This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Portland, OR 97204 ATTN: Roger L. Krage Please do not type outside of bracketed area andard Form UCC-3A minor 1990 Please do not type outside of bracketed area andard Form UCC-3A TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. iled for record at request of	PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRU	UCTIONS	
This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filing officer. The Recording Party Copy is for your use. After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Return to: (name and address) Crown Pacific 121 S.W. Morrison Street, Suite 900 Portland, OR 97204 ATTN: Roger L. Krage Please do not type outside of bracketed area andard Form UCC-3A minor 1990 FATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Ided for record at request ofKlamath County TitleA.D., 19 _94at10:43o'clockA.M., and duty recorded in VolM94	If the space provided for any item(s) on this for	orm is inadequate, the county filing officer. D(item(s) should be continue	ed on additional sheets. Only one copy of such
After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Return to: (name and address) Crown Pacific 121 S.W. Morrison Street, Suite 900 PortLand, OR 97204 ATTN: Roger L. Krage Recording party contact name: Rcger L. Krage Recording party telephone number: 503/274-2300 Please do not type outside of bracketed area andard Form UCC-3A TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Ided for record at request of Klamath County Title December A.D. 19 94 at 10:43 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94 of Mortgages on Page 38499	. This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with t	the county filing officer	re who record real actions	
The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Return to: (name and address) Crown Pacific 121 S.W. Morrison Street, Suite 900 Portland, OR 97204 ATTN: Roger L. Krage Please do not type outside of bracketed area andard Form UCC-3A December A.D., 19 _94_ at 10:43 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol M94		bindy many onicer. The	necololing Party Copy is to	or your use.
Be sure that the financing statement has been property signed.	The RECORDING FEE must accompany the dr	ounty thing officer will a	return the document to the	party indicated.
Return to: (name and address) Crown Pacific 121 S.W. Morrison Street, Suite 900 Portland, OR 97204 Recording party contact name: <u>Rcger L. Krage</u> ATTN: Roger L. Krage Recording party telephone number: <u>503/274-2300</u> Please do not type outside of bracketed area Stevens.Nest low Fublishing Company Partiond, OR 97204 - [503] 273-3137 FATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. led for record at request of Klamath County Title A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at 10:43 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol M94 of Mortgages on Page 38499			per page.	
Crown Pacific 121 S.W. Morrison Street, Suite 900 Portland, OR 97204 ATTN: Roger L. Krage Please do not type outside of bracketed area Indard Form UCC-3A Wary 1990 FATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Ied for record at request of <u>Klamath County Title</u> the <u>22nd</u> day <u>Genember</u> A.D. 19 <u>94</u> at <u>10:43</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>		property aignos.		
121 S.W. Morrison Street, Suite 900 Portland, CR 97204 ATTN: Roger L. Krage Please do not type outside of bracketed area andard Form UCC-3A Presse do not type outside of bracketed area andard Form UCC-3A Stevens-Ness Low Fublishing Compony Fortland, OR 97204 - 15031 223-3137 TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. iled for record at request of A.D., 19 94 at10:43 o'clock A.D., 19 94 at10:43 o'clock A.D., 19 94 at 0'clock A.D., 19 94 or Page 38499	-			
Portland, GR 97204 ATTN: Roger L. Krage Please do not type outside of bracketed area andard Form UCC-3A mutary 1990 TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. iled for record at request ofKlamath County Titleth			-	
ATTN: Roger L. Krage Recording party telephone number: 503/274-2300 Please do not type outside of bracketed area Indard Form UCC-3A Stevens-Nese low Fublishing Compony Portlond, OR 97204 - (503) 273-3137 FATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Ied for record at request ofKlamath County Titlethetheday ofA.D., 19 94at10:43oclockA.m., and duly recorded in VolM94 ofOn Page38499	121 S.W. Morrison Street, Su Portland OR 97204	lite 900		D
Please do not type outside of bracketed area Indard Form UCC-3A DecemberA.D., 19 94 at10:43 o'clockM., and duly recorded in VolM94 ofOr MortgagesOn Page38499			이 같은 것 같은	
Indard Form UCC-3A Marry 1990 FATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Ied for record at request ofKlamath County Titlethe21ndday OfA.D., 19 94 at0clockA.m., and duly recorded in VolM94	•		Recording part	ty telephone number: 503/274-2300
Indard Form UCC-3A Stevens-Ness Low Fublishing Company Partland, OR 97204 · (503) 273-3137 FATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. led for record at request ofKlamath County Titlethetheday A.D., 19 94 at10:43 o'clockAM., and duly recorded in VolM94 ofMortgageson Page38499				
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. led for record at request ofKlamath County Titlethethetheday DecemberA.D., 19 94 at10:43 o'clockAM., and duly recorded in VolM94day ofMortgageson Page38499		pracketed area		
IATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. iled for record at request ofKlamath County Titlethe2ndday A.D. 19 94 at10:43oclockA. M., and duly recorded in VolM94 ofMortgageson Page38499				Stevens-Nese Law Fublishing Company Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 223-3137
iled for record at request ofKlamath County Title the22nddayday				
A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>10:43</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>38499</u>	TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA	MATH: ss.		
f		Klamath County	v Title	the 22nd day
or <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>38499</u>	A.D., 19 _94	at10:43	_ o'clock _AM., ar	and duly recorded in VolM94
PERFORMENT AND A DESCRIPTION A DESCRIPTION AND A DESCRIPTION A	01 <u>Mortg</u>	ages	on Page	38499
	EE \$5000		By Oruce	dene Mullinghre

ESS LAW PUBLISHI

龝

æ

0

6

6

-

AND, OR. 972

CO.. PORT

- 223-3137